
Rank Team Name Overall TotalRnd 1 Rnd 2

South Carolina1 -5 279 276 555

Caleb Sturgeon 65* 67* 132 2

Matt NeSmith 69* 70* 139 3

Dykes Harbin 69* 71* 140 1

Sean Kelly 76* 68* 144 4

Will Starke 79 75 154 5

Alabama2 -2 283 275 558

Cory Whitsett 69* 67* 136 2

Bobby Wyatt 73* 67* 140 3

Trey Mullinax 69* 71* 140 5

Justin Thomas 72* 73 145 1

Scott Strohmeyer 75 70* 145 4

Auburn3 +4 275 289 564

Michael Hebert 66* 73* 139 1

Niclas Carlsson 66* 74 140 4

Michael Johnson 70* 73* 143 2

Dominic Bozzelli 73* 70* 143 5

Jake Mondy 76 73* 149 3

Texas A&M4 +6 285 281 566

Drew Evans 72* 67* 139 1

Cameron Peck 72* 69* 141 3

Johannes Veerman 71* 74* 145 4

Andrew Lister 75 71* 146 5

Greg Yates 70* 79 149 2

Georgia5 +10 281 289 570

Keith Mitchell 70* 71* 141 2

Nicholas Reach 66* 75* 141 3

T. J. Mitchell 77 70* 147 1

Lee McCoy 75* 73* 148 4

Sam Straka 70* 79 149 5

Mississippi State6 +12 286 286 572

Chad Ramey 69* 67* 136 1

Axel Boasson 70* 74* 144 3

Robi Calvesbert 74* 74* 148 4

Barrett Edens 73* 76 149 5

Joe Sakulpolphaisan 80 71* 151 2
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Rank Team Name Overall TotalRnd 1 Rnd 2

ArkansasT7 +17 297 280 577

Sebastian Cappelen 69* 67* 136 1

Austin Cook 73* 73* 146 4

Thomas Sorensen 78* 70* 148 2

Taylor Moore 78 70* 148 3

Joe Doramus 77* 77 154 5

VanderbiltT7 +17 295 282 577

Zack Jaworski 71* 70* 141 4

Charlie Ewing 77 68* 145 2

Hunter Stewart 74* 72* 146 1

Ben Fogler 74* 72* 146 5

Jordan Janico 76* 73 149 3

Missouri9 +22 292 290 582

Emilio Cuartero 73* 70* 143 2

Hunter Kraus 71* 74* 145 4

Jace Long 74* 73* 147 1

Ryan Zech 75 73* 148 3

Jacob Fair 74* 74 148 5

LSU10 +24 288 296 584

Curtis Thompson 69* 75* 144 2

Zach Wright 75* 71* 146 5

Stewart Jolly 74* 73* 147 3

Andrew Presley 70* 80 150 1

Myles Lewis 77 77* 154 4

Florida11 +30 301 289 590

Tyler McCumber 72* 68* 140 1

J. D. Tomlinson 77* 71* 148 3

T. J. Vogel 74* 76 150 2

A. J. Crouch 78* 75* 153 5

Eric Banks 81 75* 156 4

Ole MissT12 +32 297 295 592

Joe Lewis 72* 69* 141 3

Forrest Gamble 75* 74* 149 5

Tom Brown 72* 78 150 2

Blake Morris 78* 76* 154 1

Connor Davis 82 76* 158 4
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Rank Team Name Overall TotalRnd 1 Rnd 2

TennesseeT12 +32 299 293 592

Oliver Goss 72* 73* 145 1

Chad Merzbacher 75* 73* 148 5

Jay Vandeventer 75* 74* 149 3

Rick Lamb 78 73* 151 2

Thomas Dunne 77* 74 151 4

Kentucky14 +33 291 302 593

Ben Stow 70* 72* 142 2

Stephen Powers 74* 76* 150 1

Will Bishop 77 75* 152 3

Chase Parker 71* 81 152 4

Cody Martin 76* 79* 155 5
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Caleb Sturgeon, South Carolina -8 65 67 132

Cory Whitsett, Alabama -4 69 67 136

Sebastian Cappelen, Arkansas -4 69 67 136

Chad Ramey, Mississipi State -4 69 67 136

Michael Hebert, Auburn -1 66 73 139

Matt NeSmith, South Carolina -1 69 70 139

Drew Evans, Texas A&M -1 72 67 139

Bobby Wyatt, Alabama Even 73 67 140

Trey Mullinax, Alabama Even 69 71 140

Tyler McCumber, Florida Even 72 68 140

Niclas Carlsson, Auburn Even 66 74 140

Dykes Harbin, South Carolina Even 69 71 140

Keith Mitchell, Georgia +1 70 71 141

Nicholas Reach, Georgia +1 66 75 141

Joe Lewis, Ole Miss +1 72 69 141

Zack Jaworski, Vanderbilt +1 71 70 141

Cameron Peck, Texas A&M +1 72 69 141

Ben Stow, Kentucky +2 70 72 142

Michael Johnson, Auburn +3 70 73 143

Dominic Bozzelli, Auburn +3 73 70 143

Emilio Cuartero, Missouri +3 73 70 143

Curtis Thompson, LSU +4 69 75 144

Sean Kelly, South Carolina +4 76 68 144

Axel Boasson, Mississipi State +4 70 74 144

Justin Thomas, Alabama +5 72 73 145

Scott Strohmeyer, Alabama +5 75 70 145

Hunter Kraus, Missouri +5 71 74 145

Oliver Goss, Tennessee +5 72 73 145

Charlie Ewing, Vanderbilt +5 77 68 145

Johannes Veerman, Texas A&M +5 71 74 145

Zach Wright, LSU +6 75 71 146

Austin Cook, Arkansas +6 73 73 146

Hunter Stewart, Vanderbilt +6 74 72 146

Ben Fogler, Vanderbilt +6 74 72 146

Andrew Lister, Texas A&M +6 75 71 146

Stewart Jolly, LSU +7 74 73 147

T. J. Mitchell, Georgia +7 77 70 147

Jace Long, Missouri +7 74 73 147

J. D. Tomlinson, Florida +8 77 71 148

Thomas Sorensen, Arkansas +8 78 70 148

Taylor Moore, Arkansas +8 78 70 148

Lee McCoy, Georgia +8 75 73 148

Ryan Zech, Missouri +8 75 73 148

Jacob Fair, Missouri +8 74 74 148

Chad Merzbacher, Tennessee +8 75 73 148

Robi Calvesbert, Mississipi State +8 74 74 148

Sam Straka, Georgia +9 70 79 149

Jake Mondy, Auburn +9 76 73 149

Forrest Gamble, Ole Miss +9 75 74 149

Jay Vandeventer, Tennessee +9 75 74 149

Jordan Janico, Vanderbilt +9 76 73 149

Greg Yates, Texas A&M +9 70 79 149

Barrett Edens, Mississipi State +9 73 76 149

T. J. Vogel, Florida +10 74 76 150

Andrew Presley, LSU +10 70 80 150

Tom Brown, Ole Miss +10 72 78 150

Stephen Powers, Kentucky +10 74 76 150
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Rick Lamb, Tennessee +11 78 73 151

Thomas Dunne, Tennessee +11 77 74 151

Joe Sakulpolphaisan, Mississipi State +11 80 71 151

Will Bishop, Kentucky +12 77 75 152

Chase Parker, Kentucky +12 71 81 152

A. J. Crouch, Florida +13 78 75 153

Myles Lewis, LSU +14 77 77 154

Joe Doramus, Arkansas +14 77 77 154

Blake Morris, Ole Miss +14 78 76 154

Will Starke, South Carolina +14 79 75 154

Cody Martin, Kentucky +15 76 79 155

Eric Banks, Florida +16 81 75 156

Connor Davis, Ole Miss +18 82 76 158

Two Round Gross Scoring Report

2013 SEC Men's Golf Championship

* - Indicates playing as an individual.


	Rd2TeamScores.pdf
	Rd2IndividualScores

